
St Chad’s College 
Telephone Directory 

0191 33….. 
College Office/Reception  43358 chads@durham.ac.uk 

 

Duty Officer Mobile 
 

See Rota 07930 623050  

Principal 
 
 

Margaret Masson 43354 m.j.masson@durham.ac.uk 

VP & Finance & Operations Director Alistair Jenkins 43365 chads.bursar@durham.ac.uk 

Vice Principal Victoria Brown 
 

43345 victoria.h.brown@durham.ac.uk 

Assistant Principal Jeanna Spencer 43362 j.e.spencer@durham.ac.uk 
(also chads.support@durham.ac.uk) 

Assistant Principal  Charlie Pemberton 
 

43361 charles.s.pemberton@durham.ac.uk 
(also chads.support@durham.ac.uk) 

Chaplain 
 

David Rushton 43352 chads.chaplain@durham.ac.uk 

Financial Controller 
 
 

Catherine Theobald 43350 chads.finance@durham.ac.uk 
 

Finance Assistant 
 
 

Suzanne Forster 43351 chads.accounts@durham.ac.uk 
 

Conference and Hospitality Manager 
 
 

Darryl McNary 43343 Darryl.mcnary@durham.co.uk 
 

Facilities and Housekeeping Manager  
 

Vicki Hinds 43344 chads.asstbursar@durham.ac.uk 

College & Conference Administrator 
 

Lesley Foster 43337 chads.commercial@durham.ac.uk 
 

mailto:chads@durham.ac.uk
mailto:m.j.masson@durham.ac.uk
mailto:chads.bursar@durham.ac.uk
mailto:j.e.spencer@durham.ac.uk
mailto:chads.support@durham.ac.uk
mailto:charles.s.pemberton@durham.ac.uk
mailto:chads.support@durham.ac.uk
mailto:chads.chaplain@durham.ac.uk
mailto:chads.accounts@durham.ac.uk
mailto:chads.accounts@durham.ac.uk
mailto:Darryl.mcnary@durham.co.uk
mailto:chads.asstbursar@durham.ac.uk
mailto:chads.commercial@durham.ac.uk


Librarian 
 

Jenny Parker 43350 jenny.parker@durham.ac.uk 

Director of Development VACANT 
 
 

43325 
 
 

 

Academic Office Administrator 
 

Susan Mather 43357 susan.mather@durham.ac.uk 

 
Maintenance Staff 

Lee Whatcott 
 

Colin Milburn 
Michael Tindle 

43341  

Porters (24 hours) 
 
 

Chris McDonald 
Steve wright 

Andy Griffiths 
Francis Bell 

Stuart Conway 
Paul English 

Night Billy Armstrong 
Night Chris Corbett 

Geoff Burgess 
 

43358 
Out of Hours:  
0796 8690830 

 
 

chads.porter@durham.ac.uk 
 

Research Groups 
 

Tony Chapman 
Fred Robinson 

 tony.chapman@durham.ac.uk 
j.f.robinson@durham.ac.uk 

Bar  43347  

Gym  43353  

Outside Research Library  43367  

Trinity Hall  0191 384 3516  

 

For external calls please press 9 before dialling the number, i.e. 9999 for police 
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EMERGENCY CONTACTS 
 
Electricity SSE    0345 6002006 
    0292 0249457 
 
Gas - Northern  Gas  0800 111999 
 
Water – Northumbria Water 0800 393084 
 
University Security   42222 – 24hrs 
    43333 – Emergency 
 
Police (University)  0345 6060365 

 
Police university liaison 9101 extn 732920 

officer 
 
Fire    999 
 
Police    999/101 
 
CIS Helpdesk   41515 
 
Expert Fire Solutions  0333 2027199 
 
 
 

St Chad’s College, 18 North Bailey, Durham, DH1 3RH 
Telephones: 0191 334 3358   Fax: 0191 334 3371 

http://www.stchads.ac.uk 


